Index
Congratulations on choosing a HERA product!
We thank you for your custom.
Please note that this product, as all the others in the rich HERA range, has been designed and made with total quality to ensure excellent performance and best meet your
expectations and requirements. Carefully read this instruction manual in its entirety and keep it safe for future reference. It is essential to know the information and comply
with the instructions given in this manual to ensure the fitting is installed, used and serviced correctly and safely. HERA disclaims all liability for damage to the fitting or to
other property or persons deriving from installation, use and maintenance that have not been carried out in conformity with this instruction manual, which must always
accompany the fitting. HERA reserves the right to modify the characteristics stated in this instruction manual at any time and without prior notice.

Recommended Steel Rope Thicknees 1,5mm2
www.heraled.com 9
Ordering Information
*Standart product codes that we provided is above. Please contact us for special orders.
P01012125 MPX6-DW 100mm pitch 40 Pixel & 5m Leader Cable Sets
P01013125 MPX6-DW 200mm pitch 40 Pixel & 5m Leader Cable Sets
P01014125 MPX6-DW 300mm pitch 40 Pixel & 5m Leader Cable Sets
P01015125 MPX6-DW 400mm pitch 40 Pixel & 5m Leader Cable Sets
P01016125 MPX6-DW 500mm pitch 40 Pixel & 5m Leader Cable Sets
AccessoriesAccessories & Recommended Products
P20044
MPX Series For Dome
P08015